Environmental Solutions, Inc. 10625 Patterson Avenue Richmond, Virginia 23238 804.740.5605 www.envirsol.com



1 October 2007 For Immediate Release

## ESI – Making an Impact on Greater Richmond

The third time might be the charm for Environmental Solutions, Inc. in its quest to become the Greater Richmond Chamber of Commerce Impact Award Winner. Brenda Robinson has officially announced that Environmental Solutions, Inc. has been named a finalist in the award competition. "It humbles me to know that the Greater Richmond business community is once again honoring Environmental Solutions, Inc. for the impact we make on the economy and the people that live in the metro area. It is our desire to be environmentally responsible, as well as economically profitable, while making a positive impact on the community that supports us. We are so pleased to be nominated and selected as a finalist for 2007," said Ms. Robinson.

Organized by the Greater Richmond Chamber of Commerce, the Impact Award has been presented since 1988 and is the only award where commerce and community come together. The Impact Award recognizes local businesses that have:

- Grown their business in both gross sales and number of employees
- Demonstrated innovation in business practices, new products, services and ideas
- Responded to adversity and won
- Contributed to the Greater Richmond Community
- Offered a quality work environment for their employees.

The Impact Award process begins in April each year and culminates with the Annual Dinner and Award ceremony in November. The five finalists for 2007 were chosen from over 125 entries received by the Chamber. Each finalist has the opportunity to showcase their business to a group of Chamber representatives at their location, as well as through a video that is taped by the Chamber of the finalist's business activities.

About ESI: Since 1990, Environmental Solutions, Inc. (ESI) has dedicated itself to providing environmental solutions integrating innovative processes, state of the art technology, and economics. ESI offers training and consulting, as well as, project development and management, using the Environmental Management Systems (EMS) principals. In addition, the company markets green products created as a result of projects managed by ESI. Environmental Solutions, Inc. is a closely-held, woman-owned business headquartered in Richmond, Virginia. ESI's President, Brenda Robinson, has more than 15 years of experience in a Fortune 500 company and more than fifteen years experience with technology-based businesses and co-founded ESI with her late husband, W. W. "Phil" Robinson. ESI's solutions are applicable, successful, and repeatable, working within your unique organizational requirements. For additional information on how ESI can assist your organization in turning waste (by-products) from a liability into an opportunity, visit us online at www.envirsol.com or call 804.740.5605.